14      faerchplast.com   I   packaging that cares
 MAPET II
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
RECTANGULAR
136 x 96 mm 115 x 75 mm 30 mm 240 ml K 2136-1A MAPET II - 1
160 x 122 mm 131 x 93 mm 50 mm 625 ml K 2160-1A MAPET II - -
178 x 136 mm 145 x 103 mm 50 mm 780 ml K 2177-1M MAPET II - 3
178 x 136 mm 148 x 93 mm 50 mm 760 ml K 2177-1J MAPET II - 1 - 2 - 3
178 x 136 mm 142 x 100 mm 69 mm 1070 ml K 2177-1N MAPET II - 3
187 x 137 mm 165 x 115 mm 26 mm 485 ml K 2187-1T MAPET II - 2
187 x 137 mm - 30 mm 495 ml K2187-1AC
MAPET
MAPET II
- 2
187 x 137 mm - 30 mm 525 ml K 2187-1S MAPET II - 2
187 x 137 mm - 38 mm 665 ml K2187-1AB MAPET II - 2 - 3
187 x 137 mm 160 x 110 mm 40 mm 680 ml K 2187-1P MAPET II - 1 - 2 - 3
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
109
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
187 x 137 mm - 40 mm 680 ml K 2187-1Q
MAPET
MAPET II
- 1 - 2
187 x 137 mm - 40 mm 695 ml K 2187-1R MAPET II - 2 - 3
187 x 137 mm 161 x 111 mm 46 mm 825 ml K 2187-1U
APET
MAPET II
- 2 - 3
187 x 137 mm 160 x 110 mm 48 mm 830 ml K2187-1AD MAPET II - -
187 x 137 mm - 50 mm 865 ml K 2187-1V MAPET II - 1 - 2
187 x 137 mm - 60 mm 1000 ml K 2187-1D
APET
MAPET II
- 2 - 3
187 x 137 mm - 75 mm 1230 ml K2187-1AA MAPET II - 2 - 3
187 x 137 mm - 90 mm 1525 ml K 2187-1W
APET
MAPET II
M 5187
M 5187-2
M 5187-3
M 5187-4
M 5187-5
1 - 2 - 3
192 x 145 mm 166 x 119 mm 35 mm 695 ml P 2190-1L MAPET II - 1 - 3
192 x 145 mm 161 x 114 mm 50 mm 950 ml P 2190-1I MAPET II - 1 - 2 - 3
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
110
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
191 x 144 mm 158 x 112 mm 53 mm 900 ml K2190-53H MAPET II - 1 - 2
192 x 145 mm 158 x 111 mm 60 mm 1120 ml P 2190-1J MAPET II - 1
192 x 145 mm 157 x 110 mm 70 mm 1310 ml P 2190-1K MAPET II - 1
191 x 144 mm 151 x 105 mm 75 mm 1300 ml K2190-75H MAPET II - 1 - 2
194 x 136 mm - 29 mm 240/240 ml K 2194-2A MAPET II - 1
194 x 136 mm - 39 mm 310/310 ml K 2194-2B MAPET II - 1
197 x 155 mm 167 x 125 mm 45 mm 913 ml K2197-45H MAPET II - 2 - 3
197 x 155 mm 164 x 122 mm 55 mm 1100 ml K2197-55H MAPET II - 2 - 3
- - - 1119 ml K 2198-55 MAPET II - 2
199 x 158 mm 169 x 128 mm 45 mm 925 ml K 2199-45 MAPET II - 2 - 3
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
111
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
199 x 158 mm 166 x 125 mm 55 mm 1140 ml K 2199-55 MAPET II - 2 - 3
220 x 130 mm - 50 mm 970 ml K 2220-1P MAPET II - 3
220 x 130 mm 183 x 93 mm 70 mm 1345 ml K 2220-1Q MAPET II - -
220 x 135 mm 197 x 112 mm 38 mm 805 ml K 2222-1C
MAPET
MAPET II
- 2 - 3
220 x 135 mm - 40 mm 830 ml K 2222-1A MAPET II - 1 - 2 - 3
220 x 135 mm 194 x 109 mm 40 mm 840 ml K 2222-1B MAPET II - 2 - 3
220 x 135 mm 195 x 110 mm 47 mm 1010 ml K 2222-1D MAPET II - 1
230 x 144 mm 206 x 120 mm 22 mm 475 ml K 2230-1B MAPET II - 1 - 2
230 x 144 mm 204 x 118 mm 30 mm 740 ml K 2230-1D MAPET II - 1 - 2
230 x 144 mm - 30 mm 705 ml K 2230-1E MAPET II - 1 - 2
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
112
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
230 x 144 mm - 40 mm 920 ml K 2230-1A MAPET II - 1 - 2
232 x 147 mm 206 x 121 mm 22 mm 535 ml K 2232-1E
MAPET II
PP
- 2 - 3
232 x 147 mm 203 x 118 mm 30 mm 725 ml K 2232-1G
MAPET II
PP
- 2 - 3
232 x 147 mm 203 x 118 mm 32 mm 765 ml K 2232-1L MAPET II - 2
232 x 147 mm 198 x 121 mm 40 mm 950 ml K 2232-1H MAPET II - 2 - 3
232 x 147 mm 201 x 116 mm 51 mm 1175 ml K 2232-1I MAPET II - 2 - 3
232 x 147 mm 186 x 101 mm 62 mm 1350 ml K 2232-1D MAPET II - 2
232 x 147 mm 191 x 106 mm 75 mm 1650 ml K 2232-1K MAPET II - 2 - 3
232 x 147 mm 190 x 105 mm 90 mm 1960 ml K 2232-1J MAPET II - 2
256 x 185 mm 220 x 150 mm 32 mm 1070 ml P 2255-1D MAPET II - 2
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
113
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
255 x 185 mm 213 x 143 mm 52 mm 1680 ml P 2255-1E MAPET II - -
256 x 121 mm - 24 mm 115/115
30/30 ml
K 2256-4B
MAPET
MAPET II
- 1 - 2
256 x 121 mm - 24 mm 135/135
30/30 ml
K 2256-4A
MAPET
MAPET II
- 1 - 2
260 x 177 mm 224 x 141 mm 50 mm 1650 ml K 2260-1F
MAPET II
PP
- 2 - 3
- 227 x 144 mm - 1665 ml K 2261-1A MAPET II - -
261 x 178 mm 229 x 146 mm 45 mm 1505 ml K 2261-45 MAPET II - 2 - 3
261 x 178 mm 222 x 139 mm 65 mm 2100 ml K 2261-65 MAPET II - 2 - 3
261 x 178 mm 221 x 138 mm 70 mm 2280 ml K 2261-1B MAPET II - -
268 x 118 mm 216 x 93 mm 40 mm 890 ml K 2268-1A MAPET II - 1
275 x 174 mm 248 x 147 mm 40 mm 1365 ml K2274-40H MAPET II - 1 - 2
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
114
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
276 x 176 mm 243 x 143 mm 53 mm 1770 ml K 2274-2A MAPET II - 1 - 2
275 x 174 mm 248 x 147 mm 53 mm 1795 ml K2274-53H MAPET II - 1 - 2
275 x 174 mm 240 x 140 mm 63 mm 2115 ml K2274-63H MAPET II - 1 - 2
275 x 174 mm 236 x 136 mm 75 mm 2490 ml K2274-75H MAPET II - 1 - 2
276 x 176 mm 224 x 124 mm 100 mm 3150 ml K2274-100 MAPET II - 1 - 2
275 x 175 mm 247 x 147 mm 48 mm 1740 ml K 2276-1D MAPET II - -
275 x 175 mm - 50 mm 1790 ml K 2276-1A MAPET II - 1 - 2
275 x 175 mm - 50 mm 1805 ml K 2276-1B MAPET II - 2
278 x 189 mm - 30 mm 1240 ml K 2279-1B MAPET II - -
278 x 189 mm - 40 mm 1640 ml K 2279-1C MAPET II - 2
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
115
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
279 x 188 mm - 45 mm 1680 ml K 2279-1A MAPET II - -
279 x 189 mm - 45 mm 1840 ml K 2279-1D MAPET II - 2 - 3
279 x 189 mm - 60 mm 2390 ml K 2279-1E MAPET II - 2 - 3
279 x 189 mm 243 x 154 mm 75 mm 2935 ml K 2279-1H MAPET II - 2 - 3
279 x 189 mm 237 x 148 mm 90 mm 3460 ml K 2279-1F MAPET II - 2
278 x 188 mm 237 x 148 mm 100 mm 3800 ml K 2279-1G MAPET II - 2 - 3
279 x 189 mm - 30 mm 1070 ml K 2279-3A MAPET II - 1
324 x 262 mm 291 x 229 mm 45 mm 2795 ml K 2323-45 MAPET II - -
324 x 262 mm 284 x 222 mm 65 mm 4010 ml K 2323-65 MAPET II - 2 - 3
325 x 265 mm 284 x 215 mm 50 mm 3060 ml K2327-50H MAPET II - 1 - 2
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
116
ART NO. MATERIAL LIDS NOTE
326 x 266 mm 279 x 219 mm 61 mm 3630 ml K 2327-60 MAPET II - 2 - 3
325 x 265 mm 279 x 209 mm 65 mm 3945 ml K2327-65H MAPET II - 1 - 2
326 x 267 mm 262 x 202 mm 100 mm 5760 ml K2327-100 MAPET II - -
325 x 265 mm 257 x 198 mm 110 mm 6250 ml K2327-110 MAPET II - -
325 x 265 mm - 50 mm 2835 ml K 2327-3A MAPET II - 1 - 2
Notes 1. Restrictions may apply   2. Additional tooling costs may apply   3. Exists in multiple colors
    117